
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw M75 (7.260)
Judge: 

Edward Burke USA Albuquerque, USA 16-03-04WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 19.38

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-26  12:15:02

End: 23-03-26  13:10:00

1 2372 Arild BUSTERUD M75 20.99  SB WMA R  Norway

2 2606 Jerzy JABLOŃSKI M75 18.99   RP 75  Poland

3 138 Heimo VIERTBAUER M75 17.07  SB   Austria

4 3709 Peter HACKENSCHMIDT M75 16.03     Sweden

5 437 Knud HØYER M75 15.62  SB   Denmark

6 2969 Andrzej SEMBOROWSKI M75 12.74     Poland

7 3331 Jiří KOUKAL M75 10.88     Slovak Republic

8 2242 Joseph HUMMER M75 10.72  SB   Luxembourg

9 364 Antonin KRATKY M75  7.09     Czech Republic

2607 Sławomir JABLOŃSKI M75 NM     Poland

I II III IV V VI

20.80 x 20.99 x 20.13 xArild BUSTERUD

x 18.07 17.85 18.25 x 18.99Jerzy JABLOŃSKI

x 16.51 x 16.92 x 17.07Heimo VIERTBAUER

13.00 x x 16.03 x xPeter HACKENSCHMIDT

13.33 12.03 x x 15.62 13.24Knud HØYER

x 11.96 12.31 12.16 12.27 12.74Andrzej SEMBOROWSKI

10.47 10.40 x 10.23 10.61 10.88Jiří KOUKAL

9.13 x 9.71 x 10.72 xJoseph HUMMER

6.38 6.09 7.09Antonin KRATKY

x x xSławomir JABLOŃSKI
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M75
1 Final Arild BUSTERUD Norway 20.991  SB WMA R  

2 Final Jerzy JABLOŃSKI Poland 18.992   RP 75  

3 Final Heimo VIERTBAUER Austria 17.073  SB   

4 Final Peter HACKENSCHMIDT Sweden 16.034     

5 Final Knud HØYER Denmark 15.625  SB   

6 Final Andrzej SEMBOROWSKI Poland 12.746     

7 Final Jiří KOUKAL Slovak Republic 10.887     

8 Final Joseph HUMMER Luxembourg 10.728  SB   

9 Final Antonin KRATKY Czech Republic  7.099     

10 Final Sławomir JABLOŃSKI Poland NMNM     
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